
*Taxes as applicable, we levy a 10% service charge

SMOKED BASIL MASH
tanquery gin, fresh basil, pineapple juice & basil smoke

SMOKEY MAGICAL NEGRONI
gordon’s gin, campari, martini rosso, orange & rosemary smoke

TROPICAL  GIN SOUR
beefeater gin infuse blue pea flower, passion fruit, mix sour 

DOPE TINI
kettle one, espresso, homemade super syrup, marshmallow

BLUEBERRY VODKASMASH
absolut, fresh blueberry, fresh mint, fresh lime

GRAPEFRUIT & JALAPEÑO MARGARITA
jose cuervo, fresh grapefruit, jalapeño, paprika  

SHD WHISKY HIGHBALL
jw red label, homemade orange & bay leaf cordial, soda 

HOUSE DELIGHT
ballantine’s finest, fresh orange, passion fruit

MAPLE IRISH
jameson, maple, house bitters

LAVENDER DAIQUIRY
havana club, fresh lime, lavender syrup 

SEASON'S GOODNESS COCKTAILS 

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

550



*Taxes as applicable, we levy a 10% service charge

FRESH FRUIT HERBAL FLORAL INFUSIONS
KETTLE ONE
ABSOLUT
CIROC

SMOKE HOUSE DELI SIGNATURES

CAIPIROSKA
ORANGE CAIPIROSKA
WATERMELON CAIPIROSKA
POMEGRANATE, BASIL CAIPIROSKA

580

580MOJITOS
SMOKED MELON MOJITO
SMOKED PINEAPPLE MOJITO
TANGERINE MOJITO
BARBEQUED PINEAPPLE MOJITO

ABSOLUT/KETEL ONE MARTINIS
SMOKED MELON MARTINI
SMOKED PINEAPPLE, VANILLA MARTINI
WATERMELON MARTINI
POMEGRANATE, THYME MARTINI
TANGERINE, JALAPENO MARTINI
GREEN APPLE MARTINI
PEACH, PLUM MARTINI
MANDARIN, ROSEMARY MARTINI

620/645

CUCUMBER, BASIL, LAVENDER, VODKA
KIWI, CANTALOUPE MELON, JASMINE, VODKA
CALIFORNIAN PLUM, STAR ANISE, LILY, VODKA
WATERMELON, PINEAPPLE, MINT, VODKA
SPICED MACERATED PINEAPPLE, JOSE CUERVO

510
615
615
790



*Taxes as applicable, we levy a 10% service charge

MARGARITA
KIWI MARGARITA
house tequila + triple sec + fresh kiwi

WATERMELON MARGARITA
house tequila + triple sec + fresh watermelon

LAVENDER, ELDERFLOWER MARGARITA
house tequila + lavender + elderflower

PEACH & PLUM MARGARITA
house tequila + triple sec + peach + fresh plum

FREEZIES
CARIBBEAN FREEZE
short story rum, coconut syrup, vanilla ice-cream, fresh pineapple

MANGO FREEZE
fresh mango, basil, malibu, short story rum

FROZEN SANGRIA
red wine, red grape juice, brandy

JIMI'S FREEZE
kahlua, vanilla ice cream, chocolate, jim beam

IRISH OREO FREEZE
jameson, oreo, vanilla ice cream

590

590



*Taxes as applicable, we levy a 10% service charge

BOURBON/SCOTCH COCKTAILS
MAKER'S MANHATTAN
maker's mark, sweet vermouth, house bitters

ROB ROY
ballantine’s, sweet vermouth, house bitters

JIM'S MOJITO
jim beam, macerated lime, sugar, mint

TEACHER'S ORANGE TINI
teacher's highland cream, triple sec, fresh orange

TEACHER'S SOUR
teacher’s highland cream, simple syrup, lime juice, egg white

JAMESON'S SOUR
jameson, simple syrup, lime juice, egg white

SMOKED CINNAMON OLD FASHIONED
jim beam, house bitters, cinnamon stick, cube sugar

SHD SIGNATURES
HONEY MARY ME!
absolut, honey, rosemary, orange
HO CHI MINT
ketel one, litchi, mint, lemonade
COTTON CITRUS DREAM
ketel one, passion fruit, orange, pineapple, grenadine, egg white
COCUMBER WEB
tanqueray, fresh cucumber, thyme, pomegranate, tonic
HOUSE COLLINS
beefeater, fresh lemon, kaffir lime, lime cordial, soda

890

750

640

640

640

640

640

620

620

620

620

450



*Taxes as applicable, we levy a 10% service charge

MELON SANGRIA                                                                                              (525/2100)
SANGRIA ROSSO                                                                                              (525/2100)
CHERRY BERRY SANGRIA                                                                               (525/2100)

BELLINI                                                                                                                           550
peach schnapps, cranberry juice, Noi sparkling wine

CHAMPAGNE GRANADO                                                                                               550
pomegranate liqueur, fresh pomegranate, Noi sparkling wine

KIR ROYALE                                                                                                                    550
crème de cassis, vodka soaked raisin, Noi sparkling wine

MANGO MIMOSA                                                                                                            550
mango pulp, absolut, Noi sparkling wine

WINE COOLERS

glass / pitcher

APERITIFS
CAMPARI
MARTINI BIANCO
MARTINI ROSSO
MARTINI DRY
APEROL

350
300
300
300
300

SHOOTERS
JAGER BOMB
jagermeister, red bull

J BOMB
jim beam, kahlua

WATERMELON + VODKA
kettle one, fresh watermelon

810

810

540



*Taxes as applicable, we levy a 10% service charge

LIQUEURS
JAGERMEISTER
BARSOL PISCO QUEBRANTA
COCALERO CLASICO 
ABSENTE 49 
MOLINARI SAMBUCA
BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM
RICARD 
LA BOTIJA PISCO
APEROL
KAHLUA 
MALIBU 

700
695
695
650
590
580
550
550
550
550
430

SINGLE MALTS
THE GLENLIVET 18 YEARS
LAGAVULIN 16 YEARS
SCAPA GLANSA
LONGMORN DC
THE GLENLIVET 15 YEARS
CARDHU
CAOL ILA 12 YEARS
BOWMORE
ABERLOUR 16 YEARS
ABERLOUR 12 YEARS
THE GLENLIVET 12 YEARS
THE SINGLETON
ARDMORE
TEACHER’S SINGLE MALT

COGNAC
CAMUS VSOP
MARTELL VSOP
MARTELL VS
COURVOISIER VSOP

 1400
700
700
650

1620
970
970
970
970
920
920
810
780
750
750
730
700
590



*Taxes as applicable, we levy a 10% service charge

BLENDED SCOTCH 
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL 
ROYAL SALUTE 21 YEARS
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEARS
BALLANTINE'S 17 YEARS 
BALLANTINE'S 12 YEARS
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL 
JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK 
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS
BLACK DOG TRIPLE GOLD RESERVE 
BALLANTINE'S FINEST
TEACHER'S ORIGIN 
TEACHER’S HIGHLAND CREAM 
TEACHER'S 50
100 PIPERS 8 YEARS
100 PIPERS DELUXE
BLACK DOG BLACK RESERVE 
BLACK AND WHITE
VAT 69
SOMETHING SPECIAL
PASSPORT

2800
1500
1250
1100
900
800
680
650
650
450
450
410
410
400
350
350
350
350
350
300
300

JAPANESE / BOURBON / CANADIAN WHISKIES / TENNESSEE
HIBIKI 
YAMAZAKI 
SUNTORY TOKI
JAMESON CASKMATES
JACK DANIEL'S NO. 7
MAKERS MARK 
JAMESON 
J&B RARE 
JIM BEAM WHITE 
CANADIAN CLUB 
OAKSMITH GOLD

1600
1600

810
690
680
650
570
500
425
390
270



*Taxes as applicable, we levy a 10% service charge

INDIAN WHISKIES
BUDWEISER MAGNUM DOUBLE BARREL WHISKY 
BLENDERS PRIDE RESERVE
BLENDERS PRIDE 
ANTIQUITY BLUE 
SIGNATURE

RUM
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM 
OLD MONK WHITE RUM 
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK RUM 
SHORT STORY RUM
OLD MONK

325
300
300
250
220

VODKA 
GREY GOOSE 
CIROC
ABSOLUT & FLAVOURS
KETEL ONE 
SMIRNOFF FLAVOURS
SMIRNOFF
ERISTOFF
SHORT STORY VODKA

650
600
490
460
350
300
300
250

325
310
300
300
300



*Taxes as applicable, we levy a 10% service charge

GIN 
KI NO BI DRY GIN
COLONSAY
ROKU GIN
MONKEY 47
TANQUERAY
BEEFEATER 
HAPUSA HIMALAYAN DRY 
BEEFEATER PINK 
GREATER THAN 
GORDON’S LONDON DRY 
STRANGER & SONS 
GREAT INDIAN GIN
GREAT INDIAN NAGPUR ORANGE GIN 
SHORT STORY GIN
GREAT INDIAN GIN

875
795
700
650
500
400
395
385
295
275
270
270
270
250
195

240
BRANDY
JANUS

AGAVE  
DESMONDJI GOLD (OAK FINISH) 350

TEQUILA / MEZCAL
CODIGO ANEJO
CODIGO ROSA
PATRON REPOSADO
CODIGO BLANCO
PATRON SILVER
PATRON XO CAFÉ
1800 (GOLD / SILVER)
CREYENTE MEZCAL JOVEN
FANDANGO MEZCAL
JOSE CUERVO (GOLD / SILVER)
SAUZA (GOLD / SILVER)

2250
1450
1400
1150
1100
920
895
800
800
500
490



*Taxes as applicable, we levy a 10% service charge

MEADS
MOONSHINE APPLE CYDER MEAD
MOONSHINE COFFEE MEAD
MOONSHINE GUAVA CHILLI MEAD

BEERS
HOEGAARDEN PEACH/ROSE
HOEGAARDEN 
CORONA
HEINEKEN SILVER
HEINEKEN 
BUDWEISER MAGNUM 
KINGFISHER ULTRA MAX
KINGFISHER ULTRA
KINGFISHER ULTRA WITBIER
BUDWEISER
KINGFISHER PREMIUM
SEVEN RIVER GERMAN HEFEWEIZEN
SEVEN RIVER WITBIER

410
380
380
325
320
320
310
310
300
270
270
225
225

SOFT BEVERAGES
RED BULL ENERGY DRINK
PERRIER SPARKLING WATER (330 ML)
BOTTLED WATER
FRESH LIME SODA
FRESH LIME WATER
DIET COKE
AERATED BEVERAGE
TONIC WATER / GINGER ALE

280
290
104
190
180
150
130
210

SELTZER
PURSUE HARD SELTZER MANGO & CHILLI
PURSUE HARD SELTZER MOSAMBI & MINT
PURSUE HARD SELTZER PEACH & WHITE TEA
PURSUE HARD SELTZER STRAWBERRY & ROSE

450
450
450
450

320
320
320



*Taxes as applicable, we levy a 10% service charge

SHD HOUSE WINES
SMOKE HOUSE DELI RED WINE
SMOKE HOUSE DELI WHITE WINE

WHITES
CAMPO VIEJO VIURA TEMPRANILLO BLANCO
BRANCOTT ESTATE SAUVIGNON BLANC
ZONIN PINOT GRIGIO
KRESSMANN SELECTION CHARDONNAY
HARDYS CHARDONNAY SEMILLON
TWO OCEANS CHARDONNAY
MOULIN DE GASSAC SAUVIGNON
JACOB’S CREEK CHARDONNAY
GOLDEN SPARROW CHARDONNAY
SULA RIESLING
SULA CHENIN BLANC
FRATELLI CHARDONNAY

950
950
800
675
675
675
675
675
625
625
625
575

WINES BY THE GLASS
SPARKLING WINES
CHANDON BRUT ROSE
ZARDETTO PROSECCO EXTRA DRY
CHANDON BRUT
JACOB’S CREEK CHARDONNAY PINOT NOIR
SULA BRUT ROSE
SULA BRUT
NOI SPARKLING

975
850
825
675
625
575
575

325/1100
325/1100



*Taxes as applicable, we levy a 10% service charge

REDS
CAMPO VIEJO TEMPRANILLO
BRANCOTT ESTATE PINOT NOIR
JACOB’S CREEK DOUBLE BARREL SHIRAZ
TRAPICHE OAK CASK MALBEC
TWO OCEANS SHIRAZ
HARDYS CABERNET MERLOT
MOULIN DE GASSAC SYRAH
SERRISTORI CHIANTI
ZONIN MERLOT
SULA DINDORI SHIRAZ
SULA CABERNET SHIRAZ
SULA SATORI
FRATELLI CABERNET SAUVIGNON BLANC
FRATELLI CABERNET FRANC SHIRAZ

DESSERT WINES
SULA LATE HARVEST CHENIN BLANC 625

ROSE & BLUSH 
THE WOLFTRAP BOEKENHOUTSKLOOF ROSE
MATEUS ROSE 
FRATELLI SHIRAZ ROSE
SULA BLUSH ZINFANDEL
MS SANGIOVESE ROSE

775
675
625
625
625

950
950
950
675
675
675
675
675
675
625
625
625
600
600



*Taxes as applicable, we levy a 10% service charge

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE 
G.H. MUMM ROSE 
MOET & CHANDON BRUT, FRANCE
PIPER HEIDSIECK CHAMPAGNE BRUT
G.H. MUMM CHAMPAGNE
CHANDON BRUT ROSE
JACOB’S CREEK CHARDONNAY PINOT NOIR
ZARDETTO PROSECCO EXTRA DRY   
CHANDON BRUT
SULA BRUT SPARKLING ROSE
SULA BRUT

WINE BY BOTTLE 

DRY REFRESHING WHITES
SAINT CLAIR MARLBOROUGH SAUVIGNON BLANC
BRANCOTT ESTATE SAUVIGNON BLANC
CAMPO VIEJO VIURA TEMPRANILLO BLANCO
ZONIN PINOT GRIGIO
NEDERBURG SAUVIGNON BLANC 
TENUTA SANT’ANTONIA SCAIA GARGANEGA/ CHARDONNAY
TRAPICHE PINOT GRIGIO
HARDYS CHARDONNAY SEMILLON
SOLLAZZO BIANCO VINO D ITALIA
FINCA FLICHMAN MISTERIO CHARDONNAY
RUFFINO ORVIETO CLASSICO 
TWO OCEANS SAUVIGNON BLANC 
GOLDEN SPARROW CHARDONNAY RUBICONE 
CONOSUR CHARDONNAY 
FRATELLI CHARDONNAY 
FRATELLI SANGIOVESE BIANCO
MS CHARDONNAY

5500
5500
5000
4300
4000
3700
3500
3500
3250
3200
3200
3200
3200
3000
2800
2800
2800

10000
10000

9500
9250
4500
3950
3950
3500
2750
2400



*Taxes as applicable, we levy a 10% service charge

EASY REDS
ALBERT BICHOT CHÂTEAU DE VARENNES BEAUJOLAIS VILLAGES
BRANCAIA TRE ROSSO TOSCANA
BRANCOTT ESTATE PINOT NOIR 
CALITERRA MERLOT
NEDERBURG SHIRAZ
TENUTA SANT’ANTONIO SCAIA TRADITION CABERNET SAUVIGNON
BARTON & GUESTIER MERLOT 
BLACK TOWER DORNFELDER PINOT NOIR
WOLF BLASS BILYARA SHIRAZ
ZONIN MERLOT 
TWO OCEANS SHIRAZ
FRATELLI SANGIOVESE / FRATELLI MERLOT 
FRATELLI CABERNET FRANC-SHIRAZ

CELLAR SELECTION
HONIG NAPA VALLEY CABERNET SAUVIGNON
CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE PIERRE & RÉMY GAUTHIER

11000
10500

FRUITY & ROUND WINES
ALBERT BICHOT DOMAINE LONG-DEPAQUIT CHABLIS
FRAMINGHAM MARLBOROUGH CLASSIC RIESLING
DONNAFUGATA ANTHILIA SICILIA 
ZONIN PINOT GRIGIO 
CH TEAU LOS  BOLDOS CUVÉE TRADITION CHARDONNAY
VINA EDMARA CHARDONNAY 
BLACK TOWER RIESLING
BARTON & GUESTIER SAINT EMILION
JACOB’S CREEK CHARDONNAY
TWO OCEANS CHARDONNAY
MOULIN DE GASSAC SAUVIGNON BLANC
SULA RIESLING
SULA CHENIN BLANC

6500
7250
4200
4300
4000
4000
3650
3600
3250
3200
3250
2700
2700

6500
6500
6500
4000
4000
3700
3600
3650
3500
3500
3200
2600
2600



*Taxes as applicable, we levy a 10% service charge

MEDIUM BODIED REDS
FRAMINGHAM MARLBOROUGH PINOT NOIR
CAMPO VIEJO TEMPRANILLO 
DONNAFUGATA SEDARA SICILIA 
FRATELLI SETTE
JACOB’S CREEK DOUBLE BARREL SHIRAZ
SERRISTORI CHIANTI
JACOB’S CREEK SHIRAZ CABERNET 
HARDYS CABERNET MERLOT 
SOLLAZZO ROSSO VINO D ITALIA 
GOLDEN SPARROW SANGIOVESE RUBICONE
KRESSMANN SELECTION MERLOT 
TWO OCEANS PINOTAGE 
MS SANGIOVESE CABERNET SYRAH
SULA DINDORI RESERVE SHIRAZ 
SULA SATORI MERLOT

7250
5000
4200
3800
3800
3500
3500
3500
3250
3250
3200
3200
2600
2750
2600

320
320
320

TILT
TILT RED/ TILT BUBBLY ROSE
TILT WHITE/TILT BUBBLY
NOI SPARKLING

ROSE & BLUSH
THE WOLFTRAP BOEKENHOUTSKLOOF ROSE
MATEUS ROSE
SULA BLUSH ZINFANDEL
FRATELLI SHIRAZ ROSE
MS SANGIOVESE ROSE

3500
3500
2600
2600
2600


